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# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 BRUGGER Lilli AFCS AUT 76 13.05.2000
2 CENKER Freya FUMM AUT 503 26.07.1994
3 KIRSTEN Ines STLFG AUT 109 10.09.1999
4 KOPPENWALLNER-BOEHM Barbara WATW AUT 507 06.05.1964
5 KRAENKL Maria FUMM AUT 48 13.04.1996
6 KRAENKL Thissi AUT 505 01.03.1994
7 KUDLACEK Beatrice FGSS AUT 347 03.03.1999
8 PODSTATZKY Oktavia AUT 509 07.03.2001
9 STEINBOECK-KUDLACEK Petra FGSS AUT 520 02.05.1975
10 WEISS Kim AFCS AUT 502 08.09.1991
11 WOHLGEMUTH Olivia AFCS AUT 501 28.01.1992
12 KHMIALNITSKAYA Aliaksandra RCOT BLR 46 03.05.1997
13 MALASHINA Yuliya RCOT BLR 15 06.09.2000
14 VASILEVICH Maryia RGUO BLR 15.06.2001
15 KUNSTEK MEJIA Dragica Alejandra BOL 149 29.01.1996
16 DAJCIC Marcela MKD CRO 04.06.1993
17 VUCKOVIC SOKOVIC Viktorija CAFCM CRO 26.11.2001
18 BIMOVA Andrea USKP CZE 06.01.1993
19 HAVRANKOVA Eva SLEZO CZE 81 14.01.1996
20 MATRASZEK Veronika Viktoria SERMO CZE 255 01.04.1998
21 NEMCOVA Stepanka SERML CZE 106 21.09.2000
22 PRUSOVA Kristyna USKP CZE 104 08.02.1999
23 RUBASOVA Ema SOKOB CZE 155 10.09.2003
24 CATARZI Constance OGCNE FRA 20 22.12.1998
25 BALOGH Orsolya BHSE HUN 56 17.10.1996
26 KONDRICZ Kata BHSE HUN 69 16.07.1998
27 LUPKOVICS Dora BHSE HUN 30.01.1993
28 ORAVETZ Barbara BHSE HUN 02.04.1995
29 PASZTOR Flora TORE HUN 30.06.1998
30 SZALAI Szonja TORE HUN 15.10.1994
31 TOTH Janka TORE HUN 51 19.10.1998
32 CAMMILLETTI Marta ITA 09.04.1984
33 COLOMBO Elisa ITA 264 16.01.1999
34 FORNASIER Alessia ITA 304 29.12.2001
35 GENOVESE Ludovica ITA 121 11.11.2001
36 MALVEZZI Giulia ITA 12.02.2001
37 MANZOLI Martina ITA 14.05.2000
38 PARRAVICINI Sofia ITA 283 06.08.2000
39 PISANO Michela ITA 329 14.05.2001
40 TANGHERLINI Elena ITA 84 25.01.1998
41 CERES Anastasia SCOADS MDA 45 27.01.1999
42 GOROBET Ecaterina SCOADS MDA 169 10.03.2001
43 BOLDOR Ana CSUT ROU 67 21.11.1997
44 CALUGAREANU Malina CSASB ROU 12 15.09.1996
45 GHEORGHE Andreea CSASB ROU 64 24.08.2001
46 LAZIN Alexandra CSUT ROU 25.06.1998
47 SIRBU Teodora CSUT ROU 112 23.02.1999
48 KOVACEVIC Marija MKCZ SRB 20.03.1995
49 SAKIC Natalija SRB 09.06.1995
50 BARTALOVA Vivien KSS SVK 193 03.07.2001
51 BITTEROVA Kitti KSS SVK 4 28.05.1997
52 CSEFALVAYOVA Karolina KSS SVK 315 19.07.1999
53 KRALIKOVA Veronika SLAVSB SVK 65 07.11.2001
54 MEDELSKA Barbara SLAVSB SVK 321 03.05.2000
55 UDVARDI Jazmin KSS SVK 107 12.08.2001
56 VALERO-COLLANTES Cristina EGF SWE 07.07.1995



8 pools of 7
42 (75,00% of 56) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 BITTEROVA Kitti KSS SVK 4
2 CALUGAREANU Malina CSASB ROU 12
3 MALASHINA Yuliya RCOT BLR 15
4 CATARZI Constance OGCNE FRA 20
5 CERES Anastasia SCOADS MDA 45
6 KHMIALNITSKAYA Aliaksandra RCOT BLR 46
7 KRAENKL Maria FUMM AUT 48
8 TOTH Janka TORE HUN 51
9 BALOGH Orsolya BHSE HUN 56
10 GHEORGHE Andreea CSASB ROU 64
11 KRALIKOVA Veronika SLAVSB SVK 65
12 BOLDOR Ana CSUT ROU 67
13 KONDRICZ Kata BHSE HUN 69
14 BRUGGER Lilli AFCS AUT 76
15 HAVRANKOVA Eva SLEZO CZE 81
16 TANGHERLINI Elena ITA 84
17 PRUSOVA Kristyna USKP CZE 104
18 NEMCOVA Stepanka SERML CZE 106
19 UDVARDI Jazmin KSS SVK 107
20 KIRSTEN Ines STLFG AUT 109
21 SIRBU Teodora CSUT ROU 112
22 GENOVESE Ludovica ITA 121
23 KUNSTEK MEJIA Dragica Alejandra BOL 149
24 RUBASOVA Ema SOKOB CZE 155
25 GOROBET Ecaterina SCOADS MDA 169
26 BARTALOVA Vivien KSS SVK 193
27 MATRASZEK Veronika Viktoria SERMO CZE 255
28 COLOMBO Elisa ITA 264
29 PARRAVICINI Sofia ITA 283
30 FORNASIER Alessia ITA 304
31 CSEFALVAYOVA Karolina KSS SVK 315
32 MEDELSKA Barbara SLAVSB SVK 321
33 PISANO Michela ITA 329
34 KUDLACEK Beatrice FGSS AUT 347
35 WOHLGEMUTH Olivia AFCS AUT 501
36 WEISS Kim AFCS AUT 502
37 CENKER Freya FUMM AUT 503
38 KRAENKL Thissi AUT 505
39 KOPPENWALLNER-BOEHM Barbara WATW AUT 507
40 PODSTATZKY Oktavia AUT 509
41 STEINBOECK-KUDLACEK Petra FGSS AUT 520
42 KOVACEVIC Marija MKCZ SRB
43 PASZTOR Flora TORE HUN
44 LUPKOVICS Dora BHSE HUN
45 ORAVETZ Barbara BHSE HUN
46 MALVEZZI Giulia ITA
47 SAKIC Natalija SRB
48 VUCKOVIC SOKOVIC Viktorija CAFCM CRO
49 MANZOLI Martina ITA
50 BIMOVA Andrea USKP CZE
51 VALERO-COLLANTES Cristina EGF SWE
52 VASILEVICH Maryia RGUO BLR
53 DAJCIC Marcela MKD CRO
54 SZALAI Szonja TORE HUN
55 LAZIN Alexandra CSUT ROU
56 CAMMILLETTI Marta ITA
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Strip 1

11:00

Referee(s):

NOBREGA GONCALVES Marco Antonio (BHSE / HUN)

WOHLGEMUTH Olivia AFCS / AUT

TANGHERLINI Elena ITA

VUCKOVIC SOKOVIC Viktorija CAFCM / CRO

KUDLACEK Beatrice FGSS / AUT

VALERO-COLLANTES Cristina EGF / SWE

BITTEROVA Kitti KSS / SVK

PRUSOVA Kristyna USKP / CZE

Strip 2

11:00

Referee(s):

FRANKEN Leo (GER)

SAKIC Natalija SRB

UDVARDI Jazmin KSS / SVK

PISANO Michela ITA

CALUGAREANU Malina CSASB / ROU

WEISS Kim AFCS / AUT

SZALAI Szonja TORE / HUN

HAVRANKOVA Eva SLEZO / CZE

Strip 9

11:00

Referee(s):

SALISCAN Virgil (CSASB / ROU)

DAJCIC Marcela MKD / CRO

MALASHINA Yuliya RCOT / BLR

CSEFALVAYOVA Karolina KSS / SVK

NEMCOVA Stepanka SERML / CZE

ORAVETZ Barbara BHSE / HUN

FORNASIER Alessia ITA

BRUGGER Lilli AFCS / AUT



Strip 3

11:00

Referee(s):

BEREUTER Roman (FUMM / AUT)

KONDRICZ Kata BHSE / HUN

KIRSTEN Ines STLFG / AUT

PARRAVICINI Sofia ITA

BIMOVA Andrea USKP / CZE

MEDELSKA Barbara SLAVSB / SVK

CATARZI Constance OGCNE / FRA

KOVACEVIC Marija MKCZ / SRB

Strip 11

11:00

Referee(s):

SRNA Jan (SOKOB / CZE)

COLOMBO Elisa ITA

LUPKOVICS Dora BHSE / HUN

CERES Anastasia SCOADS / MDA

GENOVESE Ludovica ITA

CENKER Freya FUMM / AUT

VASILEVICH Maryia RGUO / BLR

BOLDOR Ana CSUT / ROU

Strip 12

11:00

Referee(s):

OPRZEDEK Maximilian (FUMM / AUT)

PASZTOR Flora TORE / HUN

KRALIKOVA Veronika SLAVSB / SVK

MATRASZEK Veronika Viktoria SERMO / CZE

KRAENKL Thissi AUT

MANZOLI Martina ITA

SIRBU Teodora CSUT / ROU

KHMIALNITSKAYA Aliaksandra RCOT / BLR



Strip 13

11:00

Referee(s):

LECHNER Moritz (AUT)

KOPPENWALLNER-BOEHM Barbara WATW / AUT

LAZIN Alexandra CSUT / ROU

MALVEZZI Giulia ITA

KRAENKL Maria FUMM / AUT

KUNSTEK MEJIA Dragica Alejandra BOL

BARTALOVA Vivien KSS / SVK

BALOGH Orsolya BHSE / HUN

Strip 14

11:00

Referee(s):

CELLER Pavel (SVK)

STEINBOECK-KUDLACEK Petra FGSS / AUT

TOTH Janka TORE / HUN

GHEORGHE Andreea CSASB / ROU

PODSTATZKY Oktavia AUT

CAMMILLETTI Marta ITA

RUBASOVA Ema SOKOB / CZE

GOROBET Ecaterina SCOADS / MDA
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 BRUGGER Lilli AFCS AUT 6 1,00 30 7 +23 Advanced
2 CAMMILLETTI Marta ITA 6 1,00 29 7 +22 Advanced
3 CALUGAREANU Malina CSASB ROU 6 1,00 30 10 +20 Advanced
4 MANZOLI Martina ITA 6 1,00 30 14 +16 Advanced
5 BALOGH Orsolya BHSE HUN 6 1,00 29 14 +15 Advanced
6 BIMOVA Andrea USKP CZE 6 1,00 30 18 +12 Advanced
7 TANGHERLINI Elena ITA 5 0,83 29 10 +19 Advanced
8 WOHLGEMUTH Olivia AFCS AUT 5 0,83 26 8 +18 Advanced
9 PASZTOR Flora TORE HUN 5 0,83 28 12 +16 Advanced
10 KRAENKL Maria FUMM AUT 5 0,83 27 11 +16 Advanced
11 LUPKOVICS Dora BHSE HUN 5 0,83 29 15 +14 Advanced
12 WEISS Kim AFCS AUT 5 0,83 27 13 +14 Advanced
13 NEMCOVA Stepanka SERML CZE 5 0,83 29 18 +11 Advanced
14 BOLDOR Ana CSUT ROU 5 0,83 27 18 +9 Advanced
15 GOROBET Ecaterina SCOADS MDA 5 0,83 26 20 +6 Advanced
16 KUDLACEK Beatrice FGSS AUT 4 0,67 26 15 +11 Advanced
17 SZALAI Szonja TORE HUN 4 0,67 26 19 +7 Advanced
18 BITTEROVA Kitti KSS SVK 4 0,67 22 15 +7 Advanced
19 KONDRICZ Kata BHSE HUN 4 0,67 26 20 +6 Advanced
20 MALVEZZI Giulia ITA 4 0,67 25 19 +6 Advanced
21 KIRSTEN Ines STLFG AUT 4 0,67 24 20 +4 Advanced
22 CATARZI Constance OGCNE FRA 3 0,50 26 16 +10 Advanced
23 TOTH Janka TORE HUN 3 0,50 26 18 +8 Advanced
24 KOPPENWALLNER-BOEHM Barbara WATW AUT 3 0,50 22 17 +5 Advanced
25 KRALIKOVA Veronika SLAVSB SVK 3 0,50 23 20 +3 Advanced
26 GENOVESE Ludovica ITA 3 0,50 22 21 +1 Advanced
27 CENKER Freya FUMM AUT 3 0,50 23 23 0 Advanced
28 SIRBU Teodora CSUT ROU 3 0,50 22 23 -1 Advanced
29T DAJCIC Marcela MKD CRO 3 0,50 21 22 -1 Advanced
29T MALASHINA Yuliya RCOT BLR 3 0,50 21 22 -1 Advanced
31 HAVRANKOVA Eva SLEZO CZE 3 0,50 18 21 -3 Advanced
32 CERES Anastasia SCOADS MDA 3 0,50 21 25 -4 Advanced
33 GHEORGHE Andreea CSASB ROU 3 0,50 19 23 -4 Advanced
34 KOVACEVIC Marija MKCZ SRB 2 0,33 22 24 -2 Advanced
35 COLOMBO Elisa ITA 2 0,33 19 21 -2 Advanced
36 ORAVETZ Barbara BHSE HUN 2 0,33 20 23 -3 Advanced
37 PARRAVICINI Sofia ITA 2 0,33 21 25 -4 Advanced
38 MATRASZEK Veronika Viktoria SERMO CZE 2 0,33 18 22 -4 Advanced
39 RUBASOVA Ema SOKOB CZE 2 0,33 18 24 -6 Advanced
40 KHMIALNITSKAYA Aliaksandra RCOT BLR 2 0,33 17 23 -6 Advanced
41 SAKIC Natalija SRB 2 0,33 15 25 -10 Advanced
42 BARTALOVA Vivien KSS SVK 2 0,33 13 24 -11 Advanced
43 LAZIN Alexandra CSUT ROU 1 0,17 16 24 -8 Eliminated
44 PODSTATZKY Oktavia AUT 1 0,17 18 29 -11 Eliminated
45 UDVARDI Jazmin KSS SVK 1 0,17 14 26 -12 Eliminated
46 FORNASIER Alessia ITA 1 0,17 14 28 -14 Eliminated
47T CSEFALVAYOVA Karolina KSS SVK 1 0,17 13 28 -15 Eliminated
47T STEINBOECK-KUDLACEK Petra FGSS AUT 1 0,17 13 28 -15 Eliminated
49 VALERO-COLLANTES Cristina EGF SWE 1 0,17 11 27 -16 Eliminated
50 PRUSOVA Kristyna USKP CZE 1 0,17 8 27 -19 Eliminated
51 VUCKOVIC SOKOVIC Viktorija CAFCM CRO 1 0,17 8 28 -20 Eliminated
52 PISANO Michela ITA 0 0,00 14 30 -16 Eliminated
53 VASILEVICH Maryia RGUO BLR 0 0,00 12 30 -18 Eliminated
54 KUNSTEK MEJIA Dragica Alejandra BOL 0 0,00 7 30 -23 Eliminated
55 KRAENKL Thissi AUT 0 0,00 6 30 -24 Eliminated
56 MEDELSKA Barbara SLAVSB SVK 0 0,00 4 30 -26 Eliminated



Semi-Finals

Ref: FRANKEN Leo (GER)

1

Ref: SALISCAN Virgil (ROU)

2

Table of 8

Ref: SRNA Jan (CZE)

1

Ref: SALISCAN Virgil (ROU)

2
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3
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Table of 16

Ref: CELLER Pavel (SVK)

1

Ref: SALISCAN Virgil (ROU)

2

Ref: SRNA Jan (CZE)

3

Ref: FRANKEN Leo (GER)

4

Ref: LECHNER Moritz (AUT)

5

Ref: NOBREGA GONCALVES Marco Antonio (HUN)

6

Ref: CELLER Pavel (SVK)

7

Ref: SALISCAN Virgil (ROU)

8

Table of 32

1

Ref: FRANKEN Leo (GER)

2

3

4

5

(24) KOPPENWALLNER-BOEHM Barbara

Ref: SALISCAN Virgil (ROU)
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(25) KHMIALNITSKAYA Aliaksandra
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7

8

9

Ref: CELLER Pavel (SVK)
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11

12
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Ref: SRNA Jan (CZE)

15

16

Table of 64

AFCS / AUT

CSASB / ROU

SCOADS / MDA

TORE / HUN

FGSS / AUT

TORE / HUN

SRB

(24) KOPPENWALLNER-BOEHM Barbara

WATW / AUT

SLAVSB / SVK

(40) KHMIALNITSKAYA Aliaksandra

RCOT / BLR

AFCS / AUT

BHSE / HUN

ITA

CSUT / ROU

STLFG / AUT

AFCS / AUT

SERML / CZE

ITA

RCOT / BLR

BHSE / HUN

ITA



Semi-Finals

Ref: LECHNER Moritz (AUT)

3

Ref: NOBREGA GONCALVES Marco Antonio (HU

4

Table of 8

Ref: BEREUTER Roman (AUT)

5

Ref: CELLER Pavel (SVK)

6

Ref: SRNA Jan (CZE)

7

Ref: SALISCAN Virgil (ROU)

8

Table of 16

Ref: SRNA Jan (CZE)

9

Ref: FRANKEN Leo (GER)

10

Ref: LECHNER Moritz (AUT)

11

Ref: NOBREGA GONCALVES Marco Antonio (HUN)

12

Ref: CELLER Pavel (SVK)

13

Ref: SALISCAN Virgil (ROU)

14

Ref: SRNA Jan (CZE)

15

Ref: FRANKEN Leo (GER)

16

Table of 32

17

Ref: NOBREGA GONCALVES Marco Antonio (HUN)

18

19

20

21

22

Ref: FRANKEN Leo (GER)

23

24

25

Ref: SALISCAN Virgil (ROU)

26

Ref: LECHNER Moritz (AUT)

27

28

29

30

Ref: CELLER Pavel (SVK)

31

32

Table of 64

CSASB / ROU

ITA

MKD / CRO

BHSE / HUN

CSUT / ROU

BHSE / HUN

OGCNE / FRA

FUMM / AUT

(38) MATRASZEK Veronika Viktoria

SERMO / CZE

USKP / CZE

ITA

SOKOB / CZE

ITA

TORE / HUN

KSS / SVK

FUMM / AUT

SCOADS / MDA

KSS / SVK

SLEZO / CZE

MKCZ / SRB

ITA



Ref: FRANKEN Leo (GER)

1

Finals

Ref: FRANKEN Leo (GER)

1

Ref: LECHNER Moritz (AUT)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: FRANKEN Leo (GER)

1

Ref: SALISCAN Virgil (ROU)

2

Ref: LECHNER Moritz (AUT)

3

Ref: NOBREGA GONCALVES Marco Antonio (HUN)

4

Table of 8

TORE / HUN

AFCS / AUT

AFCS / AUT

ITA

BHSE / HUN

OGCNE / FRA

ITA

ITA
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Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 WOHLGEMUTH Olivia AFCS AUT 28.01.1992
2 CATARZI Constance OGCNE FRA 22.12.1998
3T WEISS Kim AFCS AUT 08.09.1991
3T CAMMILLETTI Marta ITA 09.04.1984
5 MANZOLI Martina ITA 14.05.2000
6 TANGHERLINI Elena ITA 25.01.1998
7 SZALAI Szonja TORE HUN 15.10.1994
8 KONDRICZ Kata BHSE HUN 16.07.1998
9 BRUGGER Lilli AFCS AUT 13.05.2000
10 CALUGAREANU Malina CSASB ROU 15.09.1996
11 BALOGH Orsolya BHSE HUN 17.10.1996
12 BIMOVA Andrea USKP CZE 06.01.1993
13 PASZTOR Flora TORE HUN 30.06.1998
14 BITTEROVA Kitti KSS SVK 28.05.1997
15 MALVEZZI Giulia ITA 12.02.2001
16 TOTH Janka TORE HUN 19.10.1998
17 KRAENKL Maria FUMM AUT 13.04.1996
18 LUPKOVICS Dora BHSE HUN 30.01.1993
19 NEMCOVA Stepanka SERML CZE 21.09.2000
20 BOLDOR Ana CSUT ROU 21.11.1997
21 GOROBET Ecaterina SCOADS MDA 10.03.2001
22 KUDLACEK Beatrice FGSS AUT 03.03.1999
23 KIRSTEN Ines STLFG AUT 10.09.1999
24 KOPPENWALLNER-BOEHM Barbara WATW AUT 06.05.1964
25 GENOVESE Ludovica ITA 11.11.2001
26 CENKER Freya FUMM AUT 26.07.1994
27 DAJCIC Marcela MKD CRO 04.06.1993
28 GHEORGHE Andreea CSASB ROU 24.08.2001
29 KOVACEVIC Marija MKCZ SRB 20.03.1995
30 ORAVETZ Barbara BHSE HUN 02.04.1995
31 PARRAVICINI Sofia ITA 06.08.2000
32 KHMIALNITSKAYA Aliaksandra RCOT BLR 03.05.1997
33 KRALIKOVA Veronika SLAVSB SVK 07.11.2001
34 SIRBU Teodora CSUT ROU 23.02.1999
35 MALASHINA Yuliya RCOT BLR 06.09.2000
36 HAVRANKOVA Eva SLEZO CZE 14.01.1996
37 CERES Anastasia SCOADS MDA 27.01.1999
38 COLOMBO Elisa ITA 16.01.1999
39 MATRASZEK Veronika Viktoria SERMO CZE 01.04.1998
40 RUBASOVA Ema SOKOB CZE 10.09.2003
41 SAKIC Natalija SRB 09.06.1995
42 BARTALOVA Vivien KSS SVK 03.07.2001
43 LAZIN Alexandra CSUT ROU 25.06.1998
44 PODSTATZKY Oktavia AUT 07.03.2001
45 UDVARDI Jazmin KSS SVK 12.08.2001
46 FORNASIER Alessia ITA 29.12.2001
47T CSEFALVAYOVA Karolina KSS SVK 19.07.1999
47T STEINBOECK-KUDLACEK Petra FGSS AUT 02.05.1975
49 VALERO-COLLANTES Cristina EGF SWE 07.07.1995
50 PRUSOVA Kristyna USKP CZE 08.02.1999
51 VUCKOVIC SOKOVIC Viktorija CAFCM CRO 26.11.2001
52 PISANO Michela ITA 14.05.2001
53 VASILEVICH Maryia RGUO BLR 15.06.2001
54 KUNSTEK MEJIA Dragica Alejandra BOL 29.01.1996
55 KRAENKL Thissi AUT 01.03.1994
56 MEDELSKA Barbara SLAVSB SVK 03.05.2000
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Name Country EFC Rating Member # Pool Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
BEREUTER Roman AUT B 00828103 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
CELLER Pavel SVK Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 1
FRANKEN Leo GER Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
LECHNER Moritz AUT Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
NOBREGA GONCALVES Marco Antonio HUN 00843104 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
OPRZEDEK Maximilian AUT B 00693125 Ref: 1
SALISCAN Virgil ROU 00827820 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
SRNA Jan CZE 00688329 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2


